GPC/SEC @it tEfntrim
s I

 MNEHENHAERETENSEENTE
s WO DR G E —Rf
EEZZRERAZRS L M EENRENR - EXF - RETANENZ D EMEURDT.

RERKE

SAC-10 (10x 0.2 g)
S
PL2090-0100

B REYHFIR Mp (g/mol)
180
738
5000
10000
20000
50000
100000
200000
400000
700000

395



GPC/SEC &iiF iRt m
T [

BE-REYn¥E
REWEH Mp (g/mol) =: i} RS
1500 02g PL2091-2000
2000 02g PL2091-3000
3000 0.2g PL2091-4000
5000 05¢ PL2090-1000
20000 0bg PL2090-3000
50000 05¢g PL2090-4000
100000 05¢g PL2090-5000
200000 0bg PL2090-6000
700000 05g PL2090-8000
1660000 02¢g PL2091-1000

HEESWERE N

il 3 x PL aquagel-OH MIXED-H 8 pm 2. 212000

PL1149-6800 3. 47300
7.5 x 300 mm 411800

AR 0.2 M NaNO,, 0.01 M NaH,P0,, pH7 o 667

T 1.0 mL/min

opllE Agilent PL-GPC 50 (RI)
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